
Alliance Home Loans 
Helen Groom 
5450 E High Street Ste# 290 
Phoenix, AZ 85054 
480-703-6883 cell 
Helen.groom@alliancehomeloans.com 
 
American Pacific Mortgage 
Laura Hartnell 
1107 S Beeline Hwy #5 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-595-1219 cell 
928-468-5500 office 
Laura.hartnell@apmortgage.com 
 
Amerifirst Financial, Inc. 
John Kurtis Kramer 
14350 N 87

th
 St, Ste 310 

Scottsdale, AZ  85260 
480-220-2222 direct 
480-289-7600 
480-339-1625 fax 
jkramer@amerifirst.us 
www.azgreatrates.com 
 
AmeriFirst Financial 
Mark Paliscak MBA 
4550 E Bell Rd Ste n163 
Phoenix, AZ 85032 
602-526-7478 
928-242-7487 Cell 
877+623-9099 Fax 
mpaliscak@amerifirst.us 
 
Axiom Financial 
Kaycee Pugel 
719 S Beeline Hwy 
Payson, AZ 85541 
623-210-1801 
kayceepugel@axiomfinancial.com 
 

Bay Equity Home Loans 

Danielle Davidson 

928-951-1199 

ddavidson@bayeq.com 

 
Fairway       
Independent Mortgage Corp. 
Derek Evans  Sales Mgr 
5450 E High St. Ste 275 
Phoenix, AZ 85054 
602-558-8673 
866-591-7135 Fax  
devanc@fairwaymc.com 

Finance of America Mortgage 
Emmie Derise 
928-978-6546 
ederise@financeofamerica.com 
 
Finance of America Mortgage 
Mike Writt 
405 S Beeline Hwy 
Payson, AZ 85541 
480-330-8229 
mwritt@financeofamerica.com 
 
HomeStreet Bank 
Michael Fenlon 
2415 East Camelback Rd, Suite 1050 
Phoenix, AZ  85016 
602-648-4196 office 
602-910-4799 cell 
602-753-0105 fax 
Michael.Fenlon@homestreet.com 
 
HomeStreet Bank 
Greg Gold 
708 E Hwy 260 C-3 
Payson, AZ 85541 
928-978-8515 
480-862-4311 
Greg.gold@homestreet.com 
 
Kenica Financial Corp. 
Paul Randall 
602-881-3797 
paul@kenica.net 
 

National Bank of Arizona 

Gina Brown 

928-474-1903 

Gina.brown@nbarizona.com 

 
National Bank of Arizona 
Jorge Sandoval 
Land loans & Mortgage 
13289 W McDowell Rd 
Goodyear, AZ 85395 
602-361-7177 cell 
Jorge.Sandoval@zionsbancorp.com 
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People Mortgage Company 
Eric Fowlston 
3215 West Ray Rd 
Chandler, AZ 85226 
480-321-5367 Cell 
efowlston@peoplemortgage.com 
 
 Pinnacle Capital Mortgage 
Justin Frederick 
602-769-1933 
jfrederick@pcmloan.com 
 
UAMC 
Christine Giarrizzo 
1725 W. Greentree Dr, Ste 124 
Tempe AZ  85284 
480-783-8447 direct 
480-335-7173 cell 
977-927-3805 efax 
ChristineGiarrizzo@uamc.com 
www.uamc.com/cgiarrizzo551 
 
UnionHome Mortgage  
Glen A. Carpenter 
Sr Loan Originator 
10201 S 51

st
 Street Ste 125 

Phoenix, Az 85044 
480-566-0362 
602-695-2095 
Unionhomemortgage.com/gcarpenter 
 
US Bank   
Jake Bryant 
Land Loans 
602-750-2855      
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US Bank 
Julia Ruttle 
3030 E Hwy 69 
Prescott, AZ 86301 
928-642-0940 
Julia.ruttle@usbank.com 
 
US Bank 
Robert Winter 
Lot Loans 
17851 N 85

th
 St. Ste 100 

Scottsdale, AZ 85255 
480-502-6180 Direct 
480-390-1306 Cell 
Robert.winter@usbank.com 
  
VIP Mortgage Inc 
Mark M. Ikeda 
2900 W Ray Road Suite 5 
Chandler, AZ  85224 
480-588-3846 office 
602-793-1098 cell 
480-882-0188 efax 
markikeda@vipmtginc.com  
www.markikeda.com  
 
Washington Federal 
Klay Clawson 
Land loans only if water & Electric is available 
928-474-3247 
Klay.clawson@wafd.com 
 
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 
Phyllis Ault 
408-307-7849 
Phyllis.m.ault@wellsfargo.com 
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